CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT IMAGE(S)SPECIFICATIONS
Beacon Products • 2041 58th Avenue Circle East  Bradenton, FL 34203 • Phone: 800-345-4928
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2016 BEACON PRODUCTS,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.beaconproducts.com   •  Printed in USA  TRV-SPEC 11/16
Cat.#
Approvals

11 This product is approved by the Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission. Separate spec available at:
ORDERING EXAMPLE: TRV-D/60NB-136/5K/T5R/UNV/GENIXX/PEC/BBT
SENSOR OPTIONS
MOB3,5,7,9 Occupancy Sensor
(33% or 50%
dimming)
SiteSync Lighting Control is available from
our most popular brands in a broad range of
award-winning product families.
PRECOMMISSIONED SITESYNC ORDERING INFORMATION:  When ordering a fixture with the SiteSync lighting
control option, additional information will be required to complete the order. The SiteSync Commissioning Form
or alternate schedule information must be completed. This form includes Project location, Group information, and
Operating schedules. For more detailed information please visit www.hubbelllighting.com/products/sitesync/ or
contact Hubbell Lighting tech support at (800) 345-4928.
SiteSync fixtures with occupancy sensor (SWPM) require the mounting height of the fixture for selection of the lens.
Examples: TRV/24NB-55/5K/T3/UNV/SWP/DBT		  SiteSync only
	 TRV/24NB-55/5K/T3/UNV/SWPM-20F/DBT	 SiteSync with Occupancy Sensor
MOB ORDERING INFORMATION:  When ordering a fixture with a dimming occupancy sensor option (MOB), please
specify the appropriate information. These settings are specified in the ordering as shown in the example below.
TRV/24NB-55/5K/T3/UNV/MOB - __________ - __________ - _____ / DBT1 to 30 min. 33% or 50% ??
High to Dim Delay    Low Level    Mounting Height (ft.)
Catalog Number Description
SWUSB* SiteSync loaded on USB flash drive (Windows based only)
SWTAB* SiteSync Windows Tablet
SWBRG+ SiteSync Wireless Bridge Node
* When ordering with SiteSync, one of the following interface options must be chosen and ordered
	 separately. Each option contains the SiteSync License, GUI and Bridge Node.
+ If needed, an additional Bridge Node can be ordered.
Accessories and Services (Ordered Separately)
Beacon Products • 2041 58th Avenue Circle East  Bradenton, FL 34203 • Phone: 800-345-4928
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2015 BEACON PRODUCTS,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.beaconproducts.com   •  Printed in USA  TRV-SPEC 11/16  design . per formance . technology
5K
(5000K nominal, 70 CRI)
4K
(4000K nominal, 70 CRI)
3K
(3000K nominal, 80 CRI)
# LED’S
DRIVE
CURRENT
(MILLIAMPS)
SYSTEM
WATTS
DISTRIBUTION
TYPE LUMENS LPW1 B U G LUMENS LPW1 B U G LUMENS LPW1 B U G
24 350mA 27w
T2 2833 105 1 0 1 2805 104 1 0 1 2408 89 1 0 1
T3 2805 104 1 0 1 2777 103 1 0 1 2392 89 1 0 1
T4 3086 114 1 0 1 3055 113 1 0 1 2623 97 1 0 1
T5R 3142 116 2 0 2 3111 115 2 0 2 2670 99 2 0 2
5X5 3031 112 2 0 1 3001 111 2 0 1 2577 95 2 0 1
2X2 3287 122 3 0 1 3254 121 3 0 1 2794 103 3 0 1
24 700mA 55w
T2 5666 102 2 0 2 5610 101 2 0 2 4816 86 1 0 2
T3 5610 101 1 0 2 5554 100 1 0 2 4784 86 1 0 2
T4 6171 111 1 0 2 6110 109 1 0 2 5245 94 1 0 2
T5R 6283 113 3 0 3 6221 111 3 0 3 5341 96 3 0 3
5X5 6063 110 3 0 1 6002 109 3 0 1 5153 94 3 0 1